High-quality pipettes since 1992
ORIGIO® MICROPIPETTES
ORIGIO ICSI
• Shorter bevel
• Longer spike
• Shorter and conical taper
ORIGIO ICSI Slimline
Help minimize damage to the oocyte by creating a small entry point

Distance (mm)
Inner
Diameter (μm)
Assisted Hatching (Flat & Polished) MAH-SM-XX 30°, 35° 0.4 8-10
Zona Dissection (Sharp Point) PZD-XX 30°, 35° 0.45 -
ORIGIO® Micropipettes
Type Reference no.
Bend Angle
(XX in ref. no.)
Tip to Bend
Distance (mm) Bevel Angle
Inner
Diameter (μm) Taper Type
ICSI SlimLine MIC-SLM-XX 0°, 20°, 25°, 30°, 35° 0.5 35-40° 4.3-4.9 Parallel Taper
ICSI SlimLine MIC-SLM-XX-B1.0 30°, 35° 0.9 35-40° 4.3-4.9 Parallel Taper
ICSI MIC-35-XX 30°, 35° 0.5 30-35° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
ICSI MIC-35-XX-B1.0 30°, 35° 0.9 30-35° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
ICSI MIC-SI-XX 20°, 25°, 30°, 35° 0.5 35-40° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
ICSI MIC-SI-XX-B1.0 30°, 35° 0.9 35-40° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
ICSI MIC-50-XX 0°, 20°, 25°, 30°, 35° 0.5 50° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
ICSI MIC-50-30-B1.0 30° 0.9 50° 5.0-5.5 Standard Taper
Large ICSI MIC-8-30 30° 0.5 50° 6.2-7.0 Standard Taper
Large ICSI MIC-9-XX 30°, 35° 0.5 40-45° 6.5-8.0 Standard Taper
Holding Micropipettes
Biopsy Micropipettes
Hatching and Dissection Micropipettes